obstructions are detached and individualized supports are given. This study intended to determine 

the relationships between school administrators’ preparedness and teachers’ preparedness for 

inclusive education. The descriptive-correlational method was used. A total of one hundred seven 

(107) respondents answered the survey questionnaire regarding school administrators’ preparedness 

and teachers’ preparedness in inclusive education. Results revealed that school administrators’ and 

teachers’ preparedness demonstrated a very high level of preparedness in all domains.